
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In JULY 2021

Paper-VIII Paper-IX Paper-X Paper-XI Paper-XII Paper-XIII Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

 30
Ext

 45
Total

 75
Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

450

1. AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA 19214301 18 26 44 21 22 43 19 18 37 20 19 39 21 27 48 19 30 49 260 Pass

2. ANUSHKA UPADHYAY 19214302 27 37 64 27 31 58 25 37 62 26 25 51 26 35 61 27 40 67 363 Pass

3. AYUSH SHUKLA 19214303 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

4. BAJRANG 19214304 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

5. DEEPAK MEENA 19214305 25 30 55 24 32 56 19 34 53 25 28 53 24 35 59 23 32 55 331 Pass

6. DHARAMVEER SINGH 19214306 19 22 41 20 35 55 18 28 46 21 19 40 20 33 53 20 33 53 288 Pass

7. DHIRENDRA SINGH 19214307 18 17 35 21 18 39 18 23 41 19 19 38 20 22 42 19 21 40 235 +1 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-VIII(ext)]

8. Ms.EKTA KUMARI 19214308 27 34 61 26 37 63 24 34 58 26 28 54 26 31 57 26 36 62 355 Pass

9. GAGAN THAKRAN 19214309 25 32 57 26 29 55 20 25 45 25 23 48 25 31 56 24 31 55 316 Pass

10. GAURAV KUMAR 19214310 20 32 52 21 27 48 20 25 45 21 20 41 22 29 51 20 31 51 288 Pass

11. HEMANT CHOUDHARY 19214311 19 27 46 22 30 52 19 29 48 20 23 43 21 31 52 21 30 51 292 Pass

12. HIMANSHI 19214312 24 33 57 23 33 56 21 22 43 23 23 46 23 31 54 23 28 51 307 Pass

13. MS.JYOTI KUMARI YOGI 19214313 23 29 52 24 28 52 21 29 50 24 22 46 24 27 51 23 33 56 307 Pass

14. JYOTI YADAV 19214314 19 26 45 22 25 47 19 22 41 21 18 39 21 27 48 22 27 49 269 Pass

15. KARAN SHAH 19214315 24 29 53 24 33 57 20 26 46 24 23 47 24 32 56 23 30 53 312 Pass

16. KHUSHI MALIK 19214316 23 31 54 23 30 53 22 28 50 23 20 43 23 32 55 22 28 50 305 Pass

17. KM.  MONIKA SINGH 19214317 23 33 56 23 31 54 21 28 49 24 23 47 24 32 56 21 29 50 312 Pass

18. MS SAPNA 19214318 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

19. MS.NIRMA BAI 19214319 25 32 57 24 32 56 20 23 43 25 23 48 24 28 52 23 25 48 304 Pass

20. PANKAJ MEENA 19214320 18 30 48 21 24 45 19 24 43 20 22 42 21 29 50 20 26 46 274 Pass

21. PARUL 19214321 24 34 58 23 33 56 21 28 49 23 32 55 23 32 55 23 30 53 326 Pass

22. PRIYA 19214322 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 Absent in Theory-[All(Int & Ext)]

23. RAJ KUMAR 19214323 26 35 61 25 27 52 24 26 50 25 32 57 25 33 58 25 30 55 333 Pass

24. RAMKISHOR 19214324 25 32 57 25 31 56 19 29 48 26 28 54 25 34 59 25 30 55 329 Pass

25. RAVINDRA KUMAR 19214325 18 29 47 19 22 41 18 27 45 19 33 52 20 33 53 19 28 47 285 Pass

26. RITIK PARMAR 19214326 24 37 61 23 33 56 22 32 54 25 34 59 24 38 62 23 34 57 349 Pass

27. SAMIKSHA GAUTAM 19214327 19 29 48 20 25 45 19 21 40 20 23 43 20 26 46 21 20 41 263 Pass

28. SUNIL KUMAR CHITTORIA 19214328 21 30 51 21 31 52 20 27 47 22 27 49 22 30 52 22 28 50 301 Pass

29. Ms. SUNITA YADAV 19214329 22 26 48 23 35 58 23 27 50 23 29 52 22 31 53 21 32 53 314 Pass

30. VINOD KUMAR MEENA 19214330 27 32 59 26 34 60 24 28 52 26 31 57 26 33 59 26 33 59 346 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2019-21 SECOND YEAR PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In JULY 2021
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1. AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA 19214301 37 23 60 18 12 30 28 15 43 22 14 36 23 13 36 31 18 49 13 6 19 21 14 35 26 15 41 36 23 59 28 19 47 43 26 69 22 13 35 559 819 Pass 1598 Pass With First
Division

2. ANUSHKA UPADHYAY 19214302 44 30 74 22 16 38 30 20 50 30 18 48 28 17 45 37 22 59 15 9 24 29 19 48 29 18 47 43 30 73 37 23 60 48 30 78 24 15 39 683 1046 Pass 1989 Pass With Distinction

3. AYUSH SHUKLA 19214303 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int
& Ext)]

18 Withheld

4. BAJRANG 19214304 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int
& Ext)]

0 Withheld

5. DEEPAK MEENA 19214305 38 25 63 21 14 35 28 18 46 28 17 45 24 16 40 36 21 57 13 9 22 24 16 40 27 16 43 38 25 63 29 20 49 46 27 73 23 14 37 613 944 Pass 1752 Pass With First
Division

6. DHARAMVEER SINGH 19214306 36 22 58 19 12 31 20 14 34 24 13 37 23 13 36 31 17 48 12 6 18 21 14 35 23 15 38 35 22 57 27 19 46 45 25 70 19 13 32 540 828 Pass 1592 Pass With First
Division

7. DHIRENDRA SINGH 19214307 36 21 57 18 12 30 20 15 35 23 13 36 22 13 35 32 16 48 12 6 18 21 14 35 24 15 39 34 23 57 27 19 46 44 25 69 20 14 34 539 774 Pass 1512 Pass With Second
Division

8. Ms.EKTA KUMARI 19214308 45 30 75 23 15 38 30 20 50 29 18 47 29 17 46 37 23 60 15 10 25 29 20 49 30 19 49 41 30 71 38 22 60 49 30 79 25 16 41 690 1045 Pass 1954 Pass With First
Division

9. GAGAN THAKRAN 19214309 41 27 68 20 14 34 27 19 46 25 16 41 26 15 41 35 20 55 14 8 22 26 17 43 26 17 43 38 26 64 35 20 55 47 26 73 23 15 38 623 939 Pass 1784 Withheld

10. GAURAV KUMAR 19214310 40 22 62 19 13 32 24 16 40 25 14 39 25 13 38 34 18 52 13 7 20 25 15 40 23 15 38 37 23 60 32 19 51 40 25 65 21 12 33 570 858 Pass 1620 Pass With First
Division

11. HEMANT CHOUDHARY 19214311 37 22 59 19 12 31 25 16 41 24 14 38 22 14 36 32 17 49 12 6 18 22 15 37 24 15 39 34 24 58 29 19 48 40 25 65 20 13 33 552 844 Pass 1604 Pass With First
Division

12. HIMANSHI 19214312 39 26 65 20 15 35 27 17 44 28 17 45 25 18 43 35 21 56 14 9 23 26 18 44 27 17 44 38 26 64 35 20 55 46 27 73 22 14 36 627 934 Pass 1751 Pass With First
Division

13. MS.JYOTI KUMARI
YOGI

19214313 40 25 65 19 14 33 26 18 44 29 16 45 24 15 39 34 19 53 13 8 21 25 17 42 25 16 41 37 25 62 34 18 52 43 26 69 21 13 34 600 907 Pass 1755 Pass With First
Division

14. JYOTI YADAV 19214314 38 22 60 17 13 30 27 15 42 24 13 37 23 14 37 32 16 48 12 6 18 23 14 37 24 15 39 35 27 62 30 17 47 41 25 66 21 15 36 559 828 Pass 1676 Pass With First
Division

15. KARAN SHAH 19214315 41 27 68 19 14 33 25 19 44 25 17 42 26 17 43 35 21 56 13 9 22 26 18 44 27 17 44 38 25 63 35 19 54 47 27 74 23 14 37 624 936 Pass 1705 Withheld

16. KHUSHI MALIK 19214316 40 26 66 19 14 33 22 18 40 27 15 42 27 16 43 34 20 54 14 8 22 25 16 41 26 16 42 39 25 64 36 19 55 45 26 71 21 15 36 609 914 Pass 1737 Pass With First
Division

17. KM.  MONIKA SINGH 19214317 42 26 68 20 15 35 26 19 45 26 16 42 26 16 42 35 22 57 14 9 23 26 17 43 25 16 41 39 26 65 36 20 56 44 26 70 22 15 37 624 936 Pass 1785 Pass With First
Division

18. MS SAPNA 19214318 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int
& Ext)]

0 Withheld

19. MS.NIRMA BAI 19214319 41 27 68 18 14 32 25 18 43 29 17 46 27 15 42 36 21 57 13 8 21 27 17 44 26 17 43 40 24 64 35 19 54 46 25 71 23 13 36 621 925 Pass 1778 Pass With First
Division

20. PANKAJ MEENA 19214320 37 21 58 17 12 29 22 16 38 24 14 38 23 14 37 31 18 49 12 6 18 22 15 37 24 15 39 35 23 58 29 17 46 41 25 66 21 14 35 548 822 Pass 1595 Pass With First
Division

21. PARUL 19214321 40 29 69 18 14 32 26 19 45 29 16 45 26 17 43 37 19 56 15 7 22 27 17 44 27 16 43 39 25 64 35 19 54 47 26 73 22 14 36 626 952 Pass 1815 Pass With First
Division

22. PRIYA 19214322 A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA A A NA 0 0 Absent in Practical-[All(Int
& Ext)]

0 Withheld

23. RAJ KUMAR 19214323 43 29 72 21 15 36 29 19 48 30 17 47 29 16 45 37 21 58 14 9 23 28 18 46 28 17 45 42 27 69 36 20 56 48 28 76 24 15 39 660 993 Pass 1887 Pass With First
Division

24. RAMKISHOR 19214324 39 28 67 20 14 34 28 18 46 27 16 43 25 17 42 35 21 56 13 8 21 26 17 43 27 17 44 39 26 65 30 19 49 47 29 76 23 14 37 623 952 Pass 1790 Pass With First
Division

25. RAVINDRA KUMAR 19214325 37 22 59 18 12 30 20 14 34 24 13 37 23 13 36 33 15 48 12 6 18 22 14 36 24 14 38 35 22 57 29 17 46 40 24 64 19 12 31 534 819 Pass 1102 Withheld

26. RITIK PARMAR 19214326 40 27 67 21 14 35 28 18 46 28 16 44 27 17 44 36 21 57 14 9 23 25 17 42 26 16 42 40 25 65 33 18 51 45 28 73 22 15 37 626 975 Pass 1791 Pass With First
Division

27. SAMIKSHA GAUTAM 19214327 38 22 60 18 12 30 26 17 43 25 13 38 24 13 37 32 16 48 12 7 19 24 14 38 24 15 39 36 23 59 29 17 46 41 27 68 20 13 33 558 821 Pass 1594 Pass With First
Division

28. SUNIL KUMAR
CHITTORIA

19214328 39 23 62 19 13 32 25 15 40 27 13 40 26 13 39 35 17 52 13 7 20 24 15 39 25 16 41 39 24 63 31 18 49 43 26 69 21 14 35 581 882 Pass 1712 Pass With First
Division

29. Ms. SUNITA YADAV 19214329 41 24 65 17 13 30 26 16 42 29 16 45 27 15 42 36 18 54 14 8 22 27 15 42 26 16 42 40 24 64 35 18 53 41 25 66 22 13 35 602 916 Pass 1737 Pass With First
Division

30. VINOD KUMAR MEENA 19214330 44 29 73 22 15 37 30 20 50 30 18 48 29 17 46 37 22 59 15 10 25 29 19 48 29 18 47 42 29 71 37 21 58 49 29 78 24 15 39 679 1025 Pass 1939 Pass With First
Division

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 14-10-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


